
2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie
needs vary. Additional nutritional information available upon request.

BREAKFAST
Available 6:30 am - 9:00 am

Breakfast burrito
Eggs & Sausage with Potatoes,
Cheese & Salsa in a Flour Tortilla

fried rice with

breakfast meat

rice and

breakfast meat

breakfast sandwich
Egg and Cheese with your choice of
Breakfast Meat in an English Muffin

Overnight oats

bagel & cream cheese

muffin

banana loaf

lemon loaf

cinnamon or

strawberry roll

yogurt parfait

fruit cup

fried rice

scrambled eggs

boiled eggs

pricE CAL

$5.00

$5.25

$3.75

$4.00

$4.75

$3.00

$2.50

3.50

$3.50

$2.00

$4.75

$4.00

$2.50

$2.50

$3.00

640

360-563

260-483

170-530

160

320

290

370

190

230

280

70-100

270

290

154


